Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In far most areas of Indus Valley, there were...... localities.

During the ruling era of Sasanis Iran has divides in ........ parts.

There is a distance of....... miles between Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.

In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.

The oldest traces of human life were found in Egyptian Civilization..... years B.C. Ago.

Human being has been living in this world since....... years.

The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.

The stamps discovered from Mesopotamia bad the maximum length of............ inches.

In the year of ........ Sadequain was honoured with Sitara e Imtia.

During the modern Egyptian era, the use of............. became very common.

In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....

The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown. ................ years ago in the River

The people of Indus valley considered....... much sacred.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.

Mound of Dahar Kot is situated at the distance of........ miles from River Indus.

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D.

DO®mP» DO®r DOEP DO®mP DOmP DOBP DOmF U0DP» DOmR

ODOU» UOW » UOUP U0OWmP» UOowP

Few
Thousands
Twenties
Hundreds

s WN

=N
800
o OO

500

1902
1901
1903
1904

3000
4000
5000
6000

Three Lac
Two Lac
Five Lac
Four Lac

Abdullah

Aziz ud din
Ahmed

Abdul Hameed

N — WN

A
A
1960
1961

1962
1963

Iron
Wood
Stone
Coppers

Modern Art

. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

3000
4000
5000
6000

Horse
Buffalo
Camel
Goat

. 30 Oct 1899

22 NoV 1899
31 dEC 1899

.21 Sep 1899

127
125
126
124



16

17

18

19

20

After Alexander the Great, Gandhara was governed by.

The origin of twin rivers is situated in the ........ of Armena hills.

Human shapes made through sumerian Relief, are....... dimensional.

The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.

SunGod had.............. children.

Ow>» TOOW

DOowPr CTOWP oW

. Sundar Chapat Ashoria
. Mohinder Pundit Moria
. Harbinder Ashoka

. East

. South
. West

. Two
. Three
. Four

. Malik Tajjar
. Ubaid ur Rehman

. Hamid
3

2
5



