

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In far most areas of Indus Valley, there were localities.	A. Few B. Thousands C. Twenties D. Hundreds
2	During the ruling era of Sasanis Iran has divides in parts.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
3	There is a distance of miles between Mohenjo Daro and Harappa.	A. 200 B. 400 C. 300 D. 500
4	In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.	A. 1902 B. 1901 C. 1903 D. 1904
5	The oldest traces of human life were found in Egyptian Civilization years B.C. Ago.	A. 3000 B. 4000 C. 5000 D. 6000
6	Human being has been living in this world since years.	A. Three Lac B. Two Lac C. Five Lac D. Four Lac
7	The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.	A. Abdullah B. Aziz ud din C. Ahmed D. Abdul Hameed
8	The stamps discovered from Mesopotamia bad the maximum length of inches.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 1.1 D. 2.1
9	In the year of Sadequain was honoured with Sitara e Imtia.	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
10	During the modern Egyptian era, the use of became very common.	A. Iron B. Wood C. Stone D. Coppers
11	In which type of painting mostly faces are profile	A. Modern Art B. Rajisthani Art C. Mughal Art D. Minlature art
12	The seeds of Egyptian Civilization were sown years ago in the River	A. 3000 B. 4000 C. 5000 D. 6000
13	The people of Indus valley considered much sacred.	A. Horse B. Buffalo C. Camel D. Goat
14	Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.	A. 30 Oct 1899  B. 22 NoV 1899 C. 31 dEC 1899 D. 21 Sep 1899
15	Mound of Dahar Kot is situated at the distance of miles from River Indus.	A. 127 B. 125 C. 126 D. 124

16	After Alexander the Great, Gandhara was governed by.	A. Chander Gapt Moria B. Sundar Chapat Ashoria C. Mohinder Pundit Moria D. Harbinder Ashoka
17	The origin of twin rivers is situated in the of Armena hills.	A. East B. South C. West D. North
18	Human shapes made through sumerian Relief, are dimensional.	A. Two B. Three C. One D. Four
19	The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.	A. Malik Tajjar B. Ubaid ur Rehman C. Ahmed D. Hamid
20	SunGod hadchildren.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 2 D. 5